L22000234718

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(C)	(C)(7)(D)	40
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
tified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
pecial Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		i
	Office Use Onl	v



500388718155

06/01/22--01002--016 **160.00

2022 HAY 31 PH 4: 38

OIVISION OF CURPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FI RATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
	BT CHEMICAL, LLC			
SUBJ				
	Name	of Limited Lia	ability Company	
The en	nclosed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning	this matter to t	he following:	
	PAUL BRADLEY			
		Name	e of Person	····
	DOKUMENTOS INC			
		Firm	/Company	
	240 CRANDON BLVD , STE 2	71		
	· · ·	A	ddress	
	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149			
	serphonic@yahoo.com	City/State	e and Zip Code	
		e used for futu	re annual report notificati	ion)
For furti	her information concerning this matter	, please call:	·	
	PAUL BRADLEY	305	3616110	
		_at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amoun	t:		
□\$12	25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsigs \square \	itus Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	
	P.O. Boy 6327		7.415 N. Monroe Stre	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal c	office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
7901 SW 6TH COURT	·	<u>7901</u>	SW 6TH COURT	
SUITE 475		SUI	SUITE 475	
PLANTATION, FL 33.	324	PLA	NTATION, FL 33324	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered	d agent are:		
	DOKUMENTOS INC			
	DONOMBITION INC.	Name		
	240 CRANDON BLVI	STF 271		
	Florida street addres		acceptable)	
	KEY BISCAYNE	FL	33149	
	City	State	Zip	
ace designated in this certificate rther agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position	ointment as register elating to the prope	e above stated limited liability company at the red agent and agree to act in this capacity. I r and complete performance of my duties, and as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authoriz	red Member
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	PAUL BRADLEY
	1420 BRICKELL BAY DR, UNIT 908
	MIAMI, FL 33131
MGR	JORGETHERY
·	101 S FORT LAUDERDALE BEACH BLVD, APT 1601
	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33316
<u>-</u>	
If an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in t	if other than the date of filing:
REOUIRED SIGN	ATURE:
	Talell
I am	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. a aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State stitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	TELLE ABBEA
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)